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33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

- . 38 
39 
40 

10. 
Ll 
12 
13 

A.E.Haddock 
A.E.Haddock 
John Haddock 

J. 3. Shaver 
Cosden & Co, 

. B.Kersey 
Ee. Lowry 
John McBride 
E. #. Lonsdale 
E.F.Lonsdale 
J.P.Wagoner 
H.CeWood 

0.0.Gibbens 
H.W. Goedecke 

Cullen Kramer 

Art.Sutton 
WeSsDickey Clay Mfg.Co. 
L.M. Davis 
L.M.Davis 
Jo.R.Jonss 
JeW.Moora 
W.H.Roller 
Chas.E. Graham 
M.H.Marshall 
W.HeMoon 
Roy Martin 

Tulsa Stone Co. 
J. 5.Thompson 
B.F.Bowlin 

BJF. Bowlin 

B.F.Bowlin 
A.C.Bancroft 
A°C.Bancroft 
Jeiie Cue 

Ed Smittle 
Ed Smittle 
CeW.Elmore 
Guy Cook 

“ReL.Keller 
SeH.Presley 

Cc ole Wi sg . 

Wilson Bros. 
U.1I. Shurtleff? 

Ira 0.Butts 
C.L.Barton — 
l.H.Pryor 
T.H.Pryor 
CeE. Stewart 
Claude Johnson 
C.E.Stewart 
Claude Johnson 

WeC.Best 

WeC. Best 

Orin Bethel 
W*°c. Best 
W.C.Best 

W C.Best 

ORla. Power Co, 

H.B.Haddock 
- Otis Johnson | 

Otis Johnson 

- Je3.Greer ~ 
JeS.Greer 
A. N.Woodrow 

Ae N. Woo drow 

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS = Cont'a. 

COLLINSVILLE TuP. | 

Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 

DAWSON TWP. 

Road Oil 
Right: of Way - App. 
Cons truction work 
Payroll 

App. Right of Wey 
App.Right of Way 
Dragging 
Dragging 

FRYE TWP. 

Roadwork - 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 

4 

GLENN POOL TWP. 

Roa dwork 
Pipe 
, Roadwork 

Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Dragging 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 

JENKS TWP. 

Supplies 
Dragging 
Roa dwork 
Payroll 
Roa dwork 
“Bridge Repairs 
Bal. Br.1222 
Dragging 

LYNN LANE TWP. : 

Roadwork 
Roadwork-Payroll 
Roadwork — 

Roadwork 
Dragging 
Dragging 
Supplies 

Roadwork 
_ Roadwork 

OWASSO. TWP. 

Dragging 
Dragging. 
Dragging 
Dragging 
Dragging 
‘Dragging 
Roadwork 

. Dragging 

RED FORK ‘we. 

- Roadwork 
Payroll 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 

' Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 

SKIATOOK TWP. 

Roadwork 

Roa dwork 

‘ Dragging 

‘WEXIWA TWP, 

. Pzyroll .. 
Roadwork 
Dragging 

Roadwork 

Right of Way - App. 

ap
) 
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) 

t 
f 

118.00 
32425 

- 15.00 

3.00 
772 80- 

3.00 
494.35 
153.25 

5.00 
3.00 

#2. 50 
22.50 

94.25 
“10.00 

5.50 

802.350 
12.43 
5.62 

11.25 
30.00 

. 10.00 
5.00 

12.50 
13.22 

10.62 
17.50 

13. 76 
12.50 

£37.50 
50.00 
78.00 - 

311.52 
651.74 
10.00 | 

694, 30 - 

49.50 
£2.50 
22.50 
12.50 

5.00 
96.00 
17.50 

31.25. 
4.00 
20.62 
46.87 
63,45 

18.75 
165.00 

17.50 

511.50 
235,50 > 
£1.93 

913.75 
659.00 
252.00 
51.25 - 

£221.45 
18.75 
10.00 

369.50 
407.50 
116.50 
£08.00 | 


